

**RESULT**

Print: 2019-2-15 11:59 AM

**COMPETITION: 2.2**

**PLATFORM WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL**

<b>RANK</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>AG</b>	<b>NAT</b>	<b>DD</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
1.	Brittany O'Brien	1998	AUS	15.5	292.85
2.	Robyn Birch	1994	GBR	15.4	289.40
3.	Maria Kurjo	1989	GER	15.1	279.70
4.	Ekaterina Beliaeva	2003	RUS	14.6	258.50
5.	Vlada Tatsenko	1999	UKR	14.6	249.40
6.	Nicoleta-Angelica Muscalu	2003	ROU	14.1	211.90

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.2

PLATFORM WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	O'Brien, Brittany	AUS	305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	10m		53.20	4.	15.5	292.85	
			107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		58.50	1.	(111.70)	
			207C	3.3	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		64.35	1.	(176.05)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		59.20	2.	(235.25)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		57.60	1.	(292.85)	
2.	Birch, Robyn	GBR	6243D	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	10m		59.20	1.	15.4	289.40	
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		61.60	3.	(120.80)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		52.80	3.	(173.60)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		63.00	1.	(236.60)	
			5253B	3.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		52.80	2.	(289.40)	
3.	Kurjo, Maria	GER	405B	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		53.20	4.	15.1	279.70	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	10m		59.20	2.	(112.40)		
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		63.00	2.	(175.40)		
			205B	2.9	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	10m		43.50	3.	(218.90)		
			5253B	3.2	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	10m		60.80	3.	(279.70)		
4.	Beliaeva, Ekaterina	RUS	107B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		58.50	2.	14.6	258.50	
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	10m		67.20	4.	(125.70)		
			614B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	10m		45.60	4.	(171.30)		
			305C	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	10m		28.00	5.	(199.30)		
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		59.20	4.	(258.50)		
5.	Tatsenko, Vlada	UKR	405B	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		54.60	3.	14.6	249.40	
			5152B	2.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		52.20	5.	(106.80)		
			6243D	3.2	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	10m		43.20	5.	(150.00)		
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		58.80	4.	(208.80)		
			205B	2.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		40.60	5.	(249.40)		
6.	Muscalu, Nicoleta-Angelica	ROU	6243D	3.2	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	10m		41.60	6.	14.1	211.90	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		48.00	6.	(89.60)		
			405B	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		43.40	6.	(133.00)		
			107B	3.0	4.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	10m		39.00	6.	(172.00)		
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	10m		39.90	6.	(211.90)		

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 30

---

**COMPETITION: 2.2****PLATFORM WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL**

---

**Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**Referee  
Hanna Novotna  
Lutz Buschkow**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

**Assistant :**

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Helene Morneau	CAN
JU 2	Damien Ler	SIN
JU 3	Olena Patserina	UKR
JU 4	Arne Tellefsen	NOR
JU 5	Nana Nebieridze	GEO
JU 6	Georgi Chobanov	BUL
JU 7	Michel Annas	GER

---

x = two points penalty

**Speaker:**

Max Alt

GER